Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 11/10/2025
Under 17 Men Team Results
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First 3 to Score

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Finish Positions
1,45

3,6,7

13,14,16

2,25,34

23,27,29

Points
10
16
43
61
79

Match
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